43 Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd. • Tel:65-6564 9624 • Fax: 65-6564 3862 • www.wavelength-tech.com
L
a
s
e
r
A
c

(±°)
Scan
Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(µm)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
Material
TSL-10.6-50-100G 100.0 20.0 50x50 25.0 60.0 93.0 106.0 Ge
TELECENTRIC SCAN LENS (Wavelength 9.6um)
Part No. EFL
(mm)
Scan
Angle
(±°)
Scan
Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(µm)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
Material
TSL-9.6-43-100Z 100.0 20.0 43x43 14.0 96.0 99.0 95.0 ZnSe
TSL-9.6-50-100Z ZnSe 100.0 14.5 50x50 15.0 140.0 99.0 97.0
TSL-9.6-50-110Z 110.0 20.0 50x50 15.0 107.0 110.0 108.0 ZnSe
TSL-9.6-70-140Z 140.0 20.0 70x70 15.0 135.0 143.0 124.4 ZnSe
 Material: G-Ge (only transmit 10.6um)
 Material: Z-ZnSe (transmit both 10.6um and visible)
- 10.6μm,9.6μm,1064nm,670nm,633nm,532nm,405nm,355nm,266nm
M

EFL
(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average spot
size (um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-670-34-88 88.0 15.8 34x34 7.0 13.5 55.0 116.3
TSL-670-77-157 157.3 20.0 77x77 10.0 16.5 92.0 223.0
TELECENTRIC SCAN LENS (Wavelength 633nm)
Part No.
EFL
(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average spot
size (um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-633-19-75 74.8 10.4 19x19 10.0 8.5 45.0 100.0
TSL-633-34-87 87.5 15.8 34x34 7.0 12.5 55.0 115.6
TSL-633-36-89 89.0 17.0 36x36 16.0 7.3 62.1 113.4
TSL-633-30-100 100.4 12.5 30x30 10.0 9.5 80.0 99.1
TSL-633-77-156 156.0 20.0 77x77 10.0 17.0 96.2 229.2
TSL-633-75-204 203.6 15.0 75x75 20.0 10.3 94.0 236.0
Part No.
EFL
(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average spot
size (um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-1064-20-56 56.0 13.0 20x20 10.0 10.0 40.0 59.9
TSL-1064-40-100 100.0 18.0 40x40 25.0 4.7 139.1 73.0
TSL-1064-50-210 210.0 10.0 50x50 25.0 15.8 158.0 270.0
TSL-1064-69-107 107.0 22.0 69x69 12.0 10.0 84.5 142.0
TSL-1064-65-115 115.0 25.0 65x65 12.0 14.5 91.0 136.4
TSL-1064-73-163A 163.0 18.0 73x73 15.0 18.0 138.6 214.1
TSL-1064-90-190 190.0 14.0 90x90 18.0 24.5 195.5 166.4
TSL-1064-126-216A 216.0 24.3 126x126 15.0 23.1 212.8 298.0
Part No.
EFL
(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average spot
size (um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-532-15-58 58.0 10.4 15x15 10.0 4.5 65.0 52.6
TSL-532-45-80 80.0 23.0 45x45 12.0 10.0 83.0 79.0
TSL-532-36-90 90.0 17.0 36x36 20.0 7.0 62.0 113.0
TSL-532-60-105 105.0 23.5 60x60 10.0 9.5 92.6 129.1
TSL-532-75-163A 163.0 18.9 75x75 10.0 13.2 155.1 167.2
TSL-532-70-200 200.0 14.5 70x70 20.0 15.0 103.0 254.8
TSL-532-140-200 10.4 30.0 140x140 10.0 15.5 245.5 216.9
45 Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd. • Tel:65-6564 9624 • Fax: 65-6564 3862 • www.wavelength-tech.com
L
a
s

(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-405-29-55 55.0 22.8 29x29 7.5 5.2 52 67.2
TELECENTRIC SCAN LENS (Wavelength 266nm)
Part No.
EFL
(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-266-10-30 30.1 14.6 10x10 6.0 3.5 55.5 28.9
TSL-266-18-52 52.0 15.0 18x18 6.0 5.0 39.0 69.0
TSL-266-60-100 100.0 22.0 60x60 6.0 6.0 86.2 140.0
TSL-266-55-158 158.0 17.0 55x55 10.0 6.0 133.0 250.0
Part No.
EFL
(mm)
Scan Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
TSL-355-8-32 32.0 10.6 8x8 10.0 2.5 40.0 28.9
TSL-355-18-56 56.0 15.0 18x18 6.0 5.0 35 73.8
TSL-355-60-100Q 100.0 23.0 60x60 6.0 10.8 93.7 150.4
TSL-355-63-109 109.4 24.2 63x63 6.0 11.0 86.0 151.2
TSL-355-60-167A 167.0 14.4 60x60 10.0 7.7 117.8 222.6
TSL-355-85-254 254.0 14.0 85x85 6.0 18.0 173.5 145.0
*spot size is not guaranteed, and for reference only.
46 Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd. • Tel:65-6564 9624 • Fax: 65-6564 3862 • www.wavelength-tech.com
I
n

Scan
Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
Wave-
length
TSL-532-50-120A 120 17.0 50x50 15.0 8.6 194.1 52.0 532/625
Part No.
EFL
(mm)
Scan
Angle
(±°)
Scan Field
(mm)
Ent. pupil
(mm)
Average
spot size
(um)
Total
Length
(mm)
WD
(mm)
Wave-
length
TSL-650-22-61AC 60.5 15.0 22x22 5.0 10.5 48.5 75.6 450/650
Wavelength 450/650nm
*spot size is not guaranteed, and for reference only.